
24 Hours of Telemark College Cup Results

Telemark Resort, Cable, WI
January 9 - 10, 2010

University of Wisconsin Top Ten Team Lap Average 0:21:02

Team Rank Bib Team First Name Last Name Avg Lap

1 2022 UW Team Coennentag Peter Coenen 0:16:01

2 2021 UW Team Coennentag Danny Sonnentag 0:16:04

3 83 UW The Lemming Horde Jackson Hinde 0:19:23

4 82 UW The Lemming Horde Levi Ortmann 0:20:29

5 2031 UW Team Zoboomafoo Peter Holmes 0:21:53

6 2061 UW Team Stash Jennifer Johnson 0:22:56

7 84 UW The Lemming Horde James Buchen 0:23:45

8 81 UW The Lemming Horde Caleb Klima 0:24:04

9 2032 UW Team Zoboomafoo Jake Thorson 0:24:42

10 2121 UW We Need Our Beauty Sleep Alysa Bradley 0:24:59

11 2042 UW Team Venture Katee Kratcha 0:29:59

12 2122 UW We Need Our Beauty Sleep Karina Katchko 0:33:42

13 1031 UW Erin Llanas Erin Llanas 0:36:17

14 2062 UW Team Stash Karl Lind 0:36:36

15 2041 UW Team Venture Jacob Pellmann 0:38:38

Carlton College Top Ten Team Lap Average 0:26:31

Team Rank Bib Team First Name Last Name Avg Lap

1 233 CC How Did This Happen? Ryan Skinner 0:20:45

2 576 CC Those Crazy Carleton Kids Breanna Tetreault 0:23:57

3 566 CC Ride the Glide Robert Hest 0:25:02

4 571 CC Those Crazy Carleton Kids Dylan Linet 0:25:38

5 574 CC Those Crazy Carleton Kids Blake Hansen 0:26:38

6 575 CC Those Crazy Carleton Kids Elaine Downie 0:27:20

7 564 CC Ride the Glide Rose Cherneff 0:28:22

8 573 CC Those Crazy Carleton Kids Anna Swanson 0:28:36

9 231 CC How Did This Happen? Nina Whitney 0:28:46

10 222 CC Shut Up and Ski Sara Patton 0:30:01

11 223 CC Shut Up and Ski Kaj Snow 0:32:44

12 221 CC Shut Up and Ski Anne Doering 0:33:44

13 232 CC How Did This Happen? Chase Sanders 0:34:04

14 234 CC How Did This Happen? Sam Thompson 0:34:27

15 224 CC Shut Up and Ski Matthew Rathkey 0:37:02

16 565 CC Ride the Glide Dan DeRosha 0:39:37

17 1311 CC Excellent Choice Peter Wilton 0:39:41

18 563 CC Ride the Glide Johanna Schmidt 0:40:32

19 1281 CC No Fighting in the War Room! Ben Tyler 0:45:04

20 561 CC Ride the Glide Sarah Prather 0:48:18

21 562 CC Ride the Glide Andrea Simensted 1:11:40



1311 CC Excellent ChoicePeter Wilton 0:39:41

233 CC How Did This Happen?Ryan Skinner 0:20:45

231 CC How Did This Happen?Nina Whitney 0:28:46

232 CC How Did This Happen?Chase Sanders 0:34:04

234 CC How Did This Happen?Sam Thompson 0:34:27

1281 CC No Fighting in the War Room!Ben Tyler 0:45:04

566 CC Ride the GlideRobert Hest 0:25:02

564 CC Ride the GlideRose Cherneff 0:28:22

565 CC Ride the GlideDan DeRosha 0:39:37

563 CC Ride the GlideJohanna Schmidt 0:40:32

561 CC Ride the GlideSarah Prather 0:48:18

562 CC Ride the GlideAndrea Simensted 1:11:40

222 CC Shut Up and SkiSara Patton 0:30:01

223 CC Shut Up and SkiKaj Snow 0:32:44

221 CC Shut Up and SkiAnne Doering 0:33:44

224 CC Shut Up and SkiMatthew Rathkey 0:37:02

576 CC Those Crazy Carleton KidsBreanna Tetreault 0:23:57

571 CC Those Crazy Carleton KidsDylan Linet 0:25:38

574 CC Those Crazy Carleton KidsBlake Hansen 0:26:38

575 CC Those Crazy Carleton KidsElaine Downie 0:27:20

573 CC Those Crazy Carleton KidsAnna Swanson 0:28:36

1031 UW Erin LlanasErin Llanas 0:36:17

2022 UW Team CoennentagPeter Coenen 0:16:01

2021 UW Team CoennentagDanny Sonnentag 0:16:04

2061 UW Team StashJennifer Johnson 0:22:56

2062 UW Team StashKarl Lind 0:36:36



2042 UW Team VentureKatee Kratcha 0:29:59

2041 UW Team VentureJacob Pellmann 0:38:38

2031 UW Team ZoboomafooPeter Holmes 0:21:53

2032 UW Team ZoboomafooJake Thorson 0:24:42

83 UW The Lemming HordeJackson Hinde 0:19:23

82 UW The Lemming HordeLevi Ortmann 0:20:29

84 UW The Lemming HordeJames Buchen 0:23:45

81 UW The Lemming HordeCaleb Klima 0:24:04

2121 UW We Need Our Beauty SleepAlysa Bradley 0:24:59

2122 UW We Need Our Beauty SleepKarina Katchko 0:33:42




